Form PTO-1595 (Rev. 07/05) OMB No. 0651-0027 (exp. 6/30/2008)	U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE United States Patent and Tredemark Office				
	FORM COVER SHEET				
PATENTS ONLY					
To the Director of the U.S. Peters and Trademark Office: Plu	ease record the attached documents or the new address(ee) below.				
1. Name of conveying party(ies)	2. Name and address of receiving party(les)				
Frederic M, Newman	Name: Key Energy Services, Inc.				
	Internal Address: Suite 1800				
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? Yes 🔽	No				
3. Nature of conveyance/Execution Date(s):	Street Address: 1301 McKinney Street				
Execution Date(s) May 14, 2007					
Assignment Merger					
Security Agreement Change of Name	City: Houston				
Joint Research Agreement	State: Texas				
Government Interest Assignment	An and the state of the state o				
Executive Order 9424, Confirmatory License	Country: <u>U.S.A.</u> 21p:77010				
Other Corrective Doc. Reci/Frame 018315/0776	Additional name(s) & address(es) attached?				
4. Application or patent number(s): This A. Patent Application No.(s) 11/691,031	s document is being filed together with a new application. B. Patent No.(s)				
Additional numbers a 5. Name and address to whom correspondence	ittached? Yes No				
concerning document should be mailed:	6. Total number of applications and patents involved; 1				
Name: Kine & Spalding LLP					
Internal Address: Attn: Jill A. MoWhitter	7. Total fee (37 CFR 1.21(h) & 3.41) S 40.00				
Suite 4000	Authorized to be charged by credit card Authorized to be charged to deposit account				
Street Address; 1100 Louisiana	Enclosed				
	None required (government interest not affecting title)				
City: Houston	8. Payment Information				
State: Texas Zip:77002	a. Credit Card Last 4 Numbers				
Phone Number:713-751-3200	Expiration Date				
Fax Number: <u>713-751-3290</u>	b. Deposit Account Number <u>503766</u>				
Email Address:	Authorized User Name Julie (Jill) A. McWhitter				
. Signature: 17 Marthanta	and the second				
<u> </u>	<u> </u>				
Jutie (Jill) A. McWhitter	Total number of pages including cover				
Name of Person Signing	sheet, attachments, and documents:				

Documents to be recorded (including cover sheet) should be faxed to (571) 273-0140, or excited to: Nail Stop Assignment Recordation Services, Director of the USPTD, P.O.Box 1450, Alexandria, V.A. 22313-1450

USPTO, EPAS, Patent Assignment Recordation Form, Validate

Page 1 of 2



Electronic Patent Assignment System

Patent Assignment Recordation Farm

Validate

All data entered on the previous screens are displayed below. Check the data carefully. If you find any errors, go back to the appropriate screen and correct. Otherwise, select the Go to Payment screen button to proceed.

PATENT ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION T	YPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT		
ATURE OF CO	NVEYANCE:	ASSIGNMENT		
ONVEYING PA	RTY DATA			
		Name		
Frederic M Newm			Execution Date	
ECEIVING PAI	RTY DATA	······································		
Name:	Key Energy S			
street Address:	1301 McKing			
aternal Address				
lity:	Houston			
itate/Country:	TEXAS			
ostal Code:	77010			
ROPERTY NUM		5		
Property 7		Number		
Application Num	ber: 11	11691163		
Application Num	ber: 11	11691219		
Application Number: 11690		11690483		
Application Number:		1961031		
Abbucation tanu	Gente - 1911		IF	

то:кімс & столя ссмраих:1100 голігіана ФАРЕМЕТОЗ Server ФАРЕМЕТОЗ Server

USPTO, EPAS. Patent Assignment Recordation Form, Validate

Page 2 of 2

Application Number: 11690904				
CORRESPONDENCE DATA				
Fax Number: (713)751-3290 Carrespondence will be sent via US Mail when th Phone: 713-751-3200 Email: jmcwbirter@ksla Correspondent Name: King & Spalding Address Line 1: 1100 Louisiana Address Line 1: 1100 Louisiana Address Line 2: Surtz 4000 Atts: Address Line 4: Houston, TEXA	iw.com ; LLP Jill McWhinter			
NAME OF SUBMITTER: Christina DuVal				
Signature: /Christina DuVal/				
Date: 05/18/2007				
Total Attachments: 11 source=Assignments 047,048,049,050 and 051#page1.tif source=Assignments 047,048,049,050 and 051#page2.tif source=Assignments 047,048,049,050 and 051#page3.tif source=Assignments 047,048,049,050 and 051#page4.tif source=Assignments 047,048,049,050 and 051#page5.tif source=Assignments 047,048,049,050 and 051#page6.tif source=Assignments 047,048,049,050 and 051#page7.tif source=Assignments 047,048,049,050 and 051#page8.tif source=Assignments 047,048,049,050 and 051#page8.tif source=Assignments 047,048,049,050 and 051#page8.tif source=Assignments 047,048,049,050 and 051#page1.tif source=Assignments 047,048,049,050 and 051#page1.tif				

Fee calculated, according to the USPTO fee table				
Description	Fee code	Fee code amount	Quantity	Fee
Recording patent assignment, agreement or other paper, per property	8021	40.0	5	200.0
Total	· <u> </u>		······	\$200.00

Go to Payment screen

Cancel

, Back

Advanced Operations

Save form for future access, or prepare a template

1 HOME I INDEX: SEARCH ; HOUSINESS ! CONTACT US ; PRIVACY STATEMENT

05/16/2007 05:26 PM EDT

TO:KING & SDATENTAGS COMPANY:1100 LOUISION ANALS & ANALS & COMPANY: TAO LOUISION ANALS & CONTRACT CONTRACT OF A STREET STATE AND A STREET STRE

ASSIGNMENT

WHEREAS, I, Frederic M. Newman, a citizen of the United States of America, residing at 8201 Dunblane Drive, Midland, Texas 79707 have invented certain inventions and improvements disclosed in an application for Letters Patent entitled "METHOD AND SYSTEM FOR EVALUATING AND DISPLAYING DEPTH DATA," filed in the United States Patent and Trademark Office on March 26, 2007 and assigned U.S. Application No. 11/691,031; and

WHEREAS, Key Energy Services, Inc., a corporation of the State of Maryland having a principal place of business at 1301 McKinney Street, Suite 1800, Houston, Texas 77010, is desirous of acquiring an interest in the same.

NOW, THEREFORE, for good and valuable consideration, the receipt and sufficiency of which I hereby acknowledge. I, Frederic M. Newman, by these presents do seil, assign, and transfer to Key Energy Services, Inc., the full, exclusive, and entire right, title, and interest in and to said application, in and to any divisions, continuations, reexaminations, and reissues thereof, and in and to all inventions and improvements disclosed and described in said application, preparatory to obtaining Letters Patent of the United States therefor; and I hereby request the Director of the U.S. Patent and Trademark Office to issue any and all Letters Patent of the United States resulting from said application, or from a division, continuation, reexamination, or reissue thereof, to Key Energy Services, Inc. as the assignee, for its interest and for the sole use and benefit of Key Energy Services, Inc. and its assigns and legal representatives;

For the same consideration, I, by these presents, do sell, assign, and transfer to Key Energy Services, Inc. the full, exclusive, and entire right, title, and interest in and to any foreign application or applications corresponding to said application, in whole or in part, in countries other than the United States, in and to any Letters Patent and similar protective rights granted on said foreign applications, and in and to the right to claim any applicable priority

Page 1 of 2

TO:KING & SPALAGP

COMPANY:1100 LOUISIANA

LOALOS XEA ETO/TT HOVA WY AE:99:8 A00 R/EEL: 019425 FRAME A04/23

arising from or required for said foreign applications under the terms of any applicable conventions, treaties, statutes, or regulations; said foreign applications to be filed and issued in the name of Key Energy Services, Inc. or its designce insofar as permitted by applicable law;

AND, for the same consideration, I agree to sign all lawful papers, execute all division, continuing, reexamination, reissue, and other applications, make all assignments and rightful oaths, and generally do everything possible to aid Key Energy Services, Inc., its successors, assigns, and nominees to obtain and enforce proper protection for all said inventions and improvements in all countries throughout the world.

Frederic M. Newman

Before me, a Notary Public in and for the State of $\underline{\text{Tex}}$, on this $\underline{l4}$ day of $\underline{M}(\underline{l1})$, 2007, personally appeared $\underline{\text{Frederic}}$, \underline{m} . We wrate who, being duly sworn, signed and acknowledged the foregoing Assignment as his free act and deed.

recreate a Elimodo And State of Backs Convision Experse) Societados: 93, 2003

STATE OF TEXCUS

Michelle NOTARY PUBLIC

My Commission Expires: September 3, 2008

Attorney Docket No. 08876.105048

JUN 13 '07 09:19 FR KING & SPALDING LLP 713 751 3278 TO 15712730140# P.07/07 5/8/2007 8:55:37 AM PAGE 2/013 Fax Server

TO:KING & SPALDING LLP COMPANY:1100 LOUISIANA



UNITED STATES PATENT AND TRADEMARK OFFICE

UNDER SECRETARY OF COMMERCE FOR INTELLECTUAL PROPERTY AND DIRECTOR OF THE UNITED STATES PATENT AND TRADEMARK OFFICE

JUNE 08, 2007

FTAS

500291201A *500291201A*

KING & SPALDING LLP 1100 LOUISIANA SUITE 4000 ATTN: JILL MCWHIRTER HOUSTON, TX 77002

> UNITED STATES PATENT AND TRADEMARK OFFICE NOTICE OF NON-RECORDATION OF DOCUMENT

DOCUMENT ID NO.: 500291201

THE ENCLOSED DOCUMENT HAS BEEN EXAMINED AND FOUND NON-RECORDABLE BY THE ASSIGNMENT DIVISION OF THE U.S. PATENT AND TRADEMARK OFFICE. THE REASON(S) FOR NON-RECORDATION ARE STATED BELOW. DOCUMENTS BEING RESUBMITTED FOR RECORDATION MUST BE ACCOMPANIED BY A NEW COVER SHEET REFLECTING THE CORRECT INFORMATION TO BE RECORDED AND THE DOCUMENT ID NUMBER REFERENCED ABOVE.

THE ORIGINAL DATE OF FILING OF THIS ASSIGNMENT DOCUMENT WILL BE MAINTAINED IF RESUBMITTED WITH THE APPROPRIATE CORRECTION(S) WITHIN 30 DAYS FROM THE DATE OF THIS NOTICE AS OUTLINED UNDER 37 CFR 3.51. THE RESUBMITTED DOCUMENT MUST INCLUDE A STAMP WITH THE OFFICIAL DATE OF RECEIPT UNDER 37 CFR 3. APPLICANTS MAY USE THE CERTIFIED PROCEDURES UNDER 37 CFR 1.8 OR 1.10 FOR RESUBMISSION OF THE RETURNED PAPERS, IF THEY DESIRE TO HAVE THE BENEFIT OF THE DATE OF DEPOSIT IN THE UNITED STATES POSTAL SERVICE.

SEND DOCUMENTS TO: U.S. PATENT AND TRADEMARK OFFICE, MAIL STOP: ASSIGNMENT SERVICES BRANCH, P.O. BOX 1450, ALEXANDRIA, VA 22313. IF YOU HAVE ANY QUESTIONS REGARDING THIS NOTICE, YOU MAY CONTACT THE INDIVIDUAL WHOSE NAME APPEARS ON THIS NOTICE AT 571-272-3350.

1. THE DOCUMENT IS SIDEWAYS, ALL DOCUMENTS MUST BE FACE-UP FOR RECORDING. NIL

LAZENA MARTIN, EXAMINER ASSIGNMENT SERVICES BRANCH PUBLIC RECORDS DIVISION

P.O. Box 1450, Alexandrie, Virginia 22313-1450 - www.uapto.eov

PATENT REEL: 019425_{*}FRAME_{PA}0<u>1</u>25 ***

KING & SPALDING

King & Spalding LLP 1100 Louisiana Street, Suite 4000 Houston, Texas 77002-5213 Telephone: 713/751-3200 Facsimile: 713/751-3290 www.kslaw.com

FACSIMILE

Important Notice: This facsimile transmission is intended to be delivered only to the named addressee, and may contain material that is confidential, proprietary or subject to legal protection or privilege. If it is received by anyone other than the named addressee, the recipient should immediately notify the sender at the address and telephone number set forth herein and obtain instructions as to the disposal of the transmitted material. In no event should such material be read or retained by anyone other than the named that the named addressee, except by express authority of the sender or the named addressee.



DATE: June 13, 2007

Recipient	Company	City/State	Telephone #	Fax #
Assignment Division	United States Patent	Alexandria, Virginia	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	571-273-0140
	and Trademark Office		r r	

FROM: Christina DuVal. 8263 (Withtuce NUMBER OF PAGES (Including Cover Page); 7

Our Ref. #: 08876.105048

MESSAGE: Assignment regarding Application no. 11/691,031

PLEASE CHECK THAT ALL PAGES ARE RECEIVED. IN CASE OF PROBLEMS, PLEASE CALL CHRISTINA DUVAL AT 832.397.8656.

ALL RETURN TELECOPY MESSAGES SHOULD BE SENT TO 713/751-3290. THANK YOU.

RECORDED: 06/13/2007